
（小選挙区）

男 女 合 計 累　計

10月16日 （水） 91 64 155 155

10月17日 （木） 177 174 351 506

10月18日 （金） 282 218 500 1,006

10月19日 （土） 221 191 412 1,418

10月20日 （日） 314 296 610 2,028

10月21日 （月） 294 235 529 2,557

10月22日 （火） 371 371 742 3,299

10月23日 （水） 397 464 861 4,160

10月24日 （木） 456 513 969 5,129

10月25日 （金） 525 567 1,092 6,221

10月26日 （土） 686 783 1,469 7,690

合  計 3,814 3,876 7,690

令和６年１０月２７日執行　第５０回衆議院議員総選挙

期日前投票者数


